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International Adult, U-21, U-18, U-16, U-14, U-12, Children, Men and Women Sumo 

Championship, Érd Cup 2020. 

For Adults: Qualification competition for World Games 

 

Érd, Batthyány Tornacsarnok, 2020. január 12. 

 

RESULTS 

Child boy and girl -25 kg (4) 1 Narancsik  Levente Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 KANEVSKA  Varvara Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Csejtei  Zoárd Centrum SE Hungary 
 3 Domokos  Antónia Centrum SE Hungary 

Child boy and girl -30 kg (2) 1 Jakab  Roland Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Gazsi  Nóra Érdi SP SC Hungary 

Child boy and girl -35 kg (3) 1 SENIK  Mykola Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 LUTSKOV  Kiril Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Magasházi  Norbert Centrum SE Hungary 

Child boy and girl -40 kg (1) 1 Isahiah  Schloesefsky KSC Asahi Spremberg Germany 

Child boy and girl -45 kg (1) 1 Kurbonov,  Abdurazzok PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 

Child boy and girl +45 kg (1) 1 Simon  Zsombor Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary  

U12 girl -30 kg (2) 1 Németh  Szonja Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 
 2 Gazsi  Nóra Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U12 girl -35 kg (2) 1 YARIOMENKO  Viktoriia Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 ZHYHALOVA  Karyna Ukraine Ukraine 

U12 girl -45 kg (3) 1 Zimmer,  Cara PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
 2 Thalhammer  Amanda Centrum SE Hungary 
 3 Lázár  Kinga Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 

U12 girl +45 kg (2) 1 Róna  Cintia Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 2 GAZSI  Blanka Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U12 boy -35 kg (7) 1 Jakab  Roland Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Narancsik  Levente Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 3 Jakab  Erik Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 
 Varga  Olivér Centrum SE Hungary 
 3 Tóth  Marcell Szolnoki MÁV SE Germany 
 Konstantin  Böhl PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Hungary 
 7 Kai  Böhl PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 

 

U12 boy -40 kg (5) 1 Srej Áron Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 
 2 IVANOV  Nikita Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Magasházi  Róbert Centrum SE Hungary 
 3 Csejtei  Krisztofer Centrum SE Hungary 
 5 Isahiah  Schloesefsky KSC Asahi Spremberg Germany 
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U12 boy -45 kg (6) 1 SENIK  Kiril Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Kurbonov,  Abdurazzok PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
 3 Jámbor  Levente Centrum SE Hungary 
 Szalay  Adrián Centrum SE Hungary 
 5 Dézsi  Bence Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 Baljer Márk Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U12 boy -50 kg (7) 1 Gáspár  Bence Centrum SE Hungary 
 2 LUTSKOV  David Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Jakab  Martin Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 
 Bokros  Márk Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 5 Beck  Csongor Centrum SE Hungary 
 Papp  Erik Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 7 Rupp  Marcell Centrum SE Hungary 

U12 boy -55 kg (4) 1 KOLIESNIK  Sviatoslav Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Borók  Bálint Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 3 Simon  Zsombor Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 3 Eiler  Bálint Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 

U12 boy -65 kg (1) 1 Gáspár  Albert Centrum SE Hungary 

U12 boy +65 kg (1) 1 Szecsődi Máté Centrum SE Hungary  

 

U14 girl -35 kg (1) 1 Németh  Szonja Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 

U14 girl -40 kg (2) 1 Köblő  Anna Sziget SC Hungary 
 2 Zimmer,  Cara PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 

U14 girl -45 kg (2) 1 SHKEPAST  Nina Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 VIALKOVA  Polina Ukraine Ukraine 

U14 girl -50 kg (2) 1 Lilli Sophie Poetke Germany Germany 
 2 Baljer  Kitti Érdi SP SC Hungary 

 

U14 girl -55 kg (3) 1 KASZÁS  ELZA Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Varga  Lili Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 3 Bökönyi  Barbara Centrum SE Hungary 

U14 girl -65 kg (3) 1 Tari Krisztina Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 2 GAZSI  Blanka Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 3 KASZÁS  LILLA Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U14 girl +65 kg (3) 1 Csernák  Dorina Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 2 Róna  Cintia Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 3 Böjthe  Panni Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 

 

U14 boy -40 kg (8) 1 Fige  Levente Sziget SC Hungary 
 2 Staar,  Mika PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
 3 Edgar  Montag PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 
 Dézsi  Gergely Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 5 BETÁK  BARTAL DNC Hungary 
 Narancsik  Bence Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 7 Konstantin  Böhl PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 
 Becker,  Oskar PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
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U14 boy -45 kg (4) 1 Márkus  Roland Centrum SE Hungary 
 2 Oertel,  Yannik PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
 3 Kalmár  Szabolcs Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 3 Baljer Márk Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U14 boy -50 kg (4) 1 FURMAN  Dmytro Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Kiss  Balázs Sziget SC Hungary 
 3 Németh  Botond Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 
 3 Bokros  Márk Érdi SP SC Hungary 

 

 

U14 boy -55 kg (4) 1 JAKAB DÁNIEL Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Jannis  Uppendahl PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 
 3 Jesse  Krupper KSC Asahi Spremberg Germany 
 3 Cser  Imre Gergő Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 

U14 boy -60 kg (5) 1 Jámbor Kristóf Centrum SE Hungary 
 2 Szilágyi  Roni Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 3 Kék  Milán Centrum SE Hungary 
 3 BODANOV  Illia Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Louis  Wolfram PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 

U14 boy -65 kg (1) 1 Gazsi  Máté Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U14 boy -70 kg (1) 1 Virlics  Marcell Érdi SP SC Hungary 

 

U14 boy +70 kg (7) 1 Kovács  Dominik Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 2 GYENES  BENCE Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 3 Korponai  Kornél Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 HERMANN  NORBERT Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 5 CHUHUN  Yehor Ukraine Ukraine 
 Szabados  Dominik Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 7 Oliver  Zuckschwerd PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 

U16 Women -50 kg (2) 1 Lilli Sophie Poetke Germany Germany 
 2 Baljer  Kitti Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U16 Women -55 kg (1) 1 KASZÁS  ELZA Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U16 Women -60 kg (3) 1 Baljer  Roxána Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Luca  Leoni Kose Germany Germany 
 3 Kopasz  Hanna Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 

U16 Women -65 kg (3) 1 Tari Krisztina Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 2 GAZSI  Blanka Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 3 KASZÁS  LILLA Érdi SP SC Hungary 

 

U16 Women -70 kg (2) 1 Bieling,  Emily PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
 2 Csernák  Dorina Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 

U16 Women +70 kg (3) 1 FOMITSKA  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Marie-Luis  Zuckschwerd Germany Germany 
 3 Raack,  Emely PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
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U16 Men -55 kg (8) 1 Balashli  Alim Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 2 Jafarov  Azad Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 3 JAKAB DÁNIEL Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 Kalmár  Máté Szolnoki MÁV SE Hungary 
 5 Tahirov  Said Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 Jesse  Krupper KSC Asahi Spremberg Germany 
 7 Németh  Botond Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 
 Jannis  Uppendahl PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 

U16 Men -65 kg (6) 1 KOTIUZHYNSKYI  Rostyslav Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 VIRCHENKO  Stanislav Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Kovács  Dávid Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 POKHYLCHENKO  Danylo Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Csendes  Bálint Centrum SE Hungary 
 Mráz  Zoltán Sziget SC Hungary 

U16 Men -75 kg (8) 1 Zsivnovszky  Péter Sziget SC Hungary 
 2 Kopasz  Vendel Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 
 3 Juhász  Imre Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 
 LISNIAK  Dmytro Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 HERMANN  NORBERT Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 KANEVSKYI  Nikita Ukraine Ukraine 
 7 Virlics  Marcell Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 GYENES  BENCE Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U16 Men -85 kg (6) 1 Gyuricza Marcell Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 2 Bereczki  Dominik Sziget SC Hungary 
 3 Nowakowski  Maciej Poland Rozum Poland 
 Balogh  Attila Sziget SC Hungary 
 5 Merczel  Erik Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 
 Koncz  Bence Sziget SC Hungary 

U18 Men -95 kg (1) 1  Magdoń      Kacper             Poland Rozum            Poland 

U16 Men +95 kg (4) 1 YAVHUSISHYN DANYLO Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 HAMOV  Yaroslav Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Magdoń  Kacper Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 POLISH  Andrii Ukraine Ukraine 

U18 Women -50 kg (3) 1 Lilli Sophie Poetke Germany Germany 
 2 Warchoł  Gabriela Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Baljer  Kitti Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U18 Women -55 kg (2) 1 KASZÁS  ELZA Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Iváncsics Babita Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 

U18 Women -60 kg (4) 1 Kopasz  Hanna Dunaharaszti MTK Hungary 
 2 Luca  Leoni Kose Germany Germany 
 3 Woźny  Izabella Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Baljer  Roxána Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U18 Women -65 kg (2) 1 Tari Krisztina Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 2 Lena  Andrzejak Poland Rozum Poland 

U18 Women -70 kg (1) 1 Bieling,  Emily PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 

U18 Women -75 kg (1) 1 Gondek  Faustyna Poland Rozum Poland 
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U18 Women +75 kg (6) 1 Marie-Luis  Zuckschwerd Germany Germany 
 2 Furlan  Valentina Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 3 KORYTINA DARIA Ukraine Ukraine 
 Zuzanna  Krystek Poland Rozum Poland 
 5 FOMITSKA  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 Raack,  Emely PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 

U18 Men -60 kg (6) 1 Hasanov  Ali Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 2 Balashli  Alim Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 3 Krzysztof  Szpakiewicz Poland Rozum Poland 
 VIRCHENKO  Stanislav Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Tahirov  Said Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 Mráz  Zoltán Sziget SC Hungary 

U18 Men -70 kg (9) 1 Kuraś  Dawid Poland Rozum Poland 
 2 Kacper  Wiatrak Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Varga  Mihály Centrum SE Hungary 
 Vergari  Federico Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 5 Márai  Kende Sziget SC Hungary 
 Kovács  Dávid Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 7 Juhász  Imre Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 
 Maurice  Gutschmidt PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 
 9 Nagy  Gergő Donát Centrum SE Hungary 

U18 Men -80 kg (7) 1 Zsivnovszky  Péter Sziget SC Hungary 
 2 ZAHROBSKYI Oleksandr Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Mikołaj  Mrowiński Poland Rozum Poland 
 LISNIAK  Dmytro Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Berregi  Balázs Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 Bereczki  Dominik Sziget SC Hungary 
 7 Jan  Mastela Poland Rozum Poland 

U18 Men -90 kg (2) 1 Gyuricza Marcell Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 2 BILYI  Illia Ukraine Ukraine 

U18 Men -100 kg (3) 1 YAVHISISHYN  Danylo Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Abdulov  Aghamali Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 3 Szydlowski  Gabriel Poland Rozum Poland 

U18 Men +100 kg (4) 1 Kacper  Mikołajczyk Poland Rozum Poland 
 2 HAMOV  Yaroslav Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Micek  Jakub Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 HUSZÁK  ATTILA Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 

U21 Women -55 kg (2) 1 Iváncsics Babita Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 2 Márai  Csenge Sziget SC Hungary 

U21 Women -65 kg (5) 1 KOLESNIK  Karyna Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Lena  Andrzejak Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Danina  Polina Russia Russian  
 3 HAVRYSHCHIUK  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Baljer  Roxána Érdi SP SC Hungary 

 

 

U21 Women -70 kg (2) 1 Rekedt Nagy Réka Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 
 2 Bieling,  Emily PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 
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U21 Women -75 kg (2) 1 ADYLKHANIAN  Karyna Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Gondek  Faustyna Poland Rozum Poland 

 

U21 Women -80 kg (3) 1 FOMITSKA  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 KORYTINA DARIA Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 PRYKHODKO  Ruslana Ukraine Ukraine 

U21 Women +80 kg (4) 1 Furlan  Valentina Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 2 Zuzanna  Krystek Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 SKORYK  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Raack,  Emely PSV Cottbus Germany Germany 

U21 Women open (5) 1 Furlan  Valentina Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 2 Zuzanna  Krystek Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 KORYTINA  Dariia Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 SKORYK  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 FOMITSKA  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 

U21 Men -60 kg (4) 1 BERTA MIKE Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 Abdullayev  Babak Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 3 Krzysztof  Szpakiewicz Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Hasanov  Ali Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 

U21 Men -70 kg (6) 1 Márai  Kende Sziget SC Hungary 
 2 Eyvazov  Maharram Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 3 Vergari  Federico Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 Kuraś  Dawid Poland Rozum Poland 
 5 Maurice  Gutschmidt PSG Dynamo Brandenburg Germany 
 Kacper  Wiatrak Poland Rozum Poland 

U21 Men -85 kg (12) 1 Mikołaj  Mrowiński Poland Rozum Poland 
 2 TSYBULNIAK  Maksym Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 KARACHENKO  Demid Ukraine Ukraine 
 ZAHROBSKYI Oleksandr Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 DÉLCEG EDVÁRD Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 Szilágyi  Erik Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 7 Kmiecik  Oskar Poland Rozum Poland 
 Mohammad  Sashaid Germany Germany 
 9 Hans  Kristian O.  Norway Norway 
 Berregi  Balázs Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 Gyuricza Marcell Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 
 -- BUZÁS PATRIK Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U21 Men -92 kg (3) 1 BILYI  Illia Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Jan  Mastela Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Gazdag Gergely Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 

U21 Men -100 kg (5) 1 VÉGH RICHÁRD Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 YAVHISISHYN  Danylo Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Rencs  Viktor Sziget SC Hungary 
 3 Szydlowski  Gabriel Poland Rozum Poland 
 5 Abdulov  Aghamali Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 

U21 Men -115 kg (5) 1 Daiauri Vazha Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 VÉGH ARTÚR Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 3 Laczkó  Benedek Centrum SE Hungary 
 3 TAMÁS PATRIK Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 5 VARGA DÁNIEL Érdi SP SC Hungary 

U21 Men +115 kg (1) 1 Kacper  Mikołajczyk Poland Rozum Poland 
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U21 Men open (5) 1 Daiauri Vazha Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 YAVHUSISHYN DANYLO Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Kacper  Mikołajczyk Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Szilágyi  Erik Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 5 Hans  Kristian O.  Norway Norway 

Felnőtt Women -50 kg (1) 1 Warchoł  Gabriela Poland Rozum Poland 

Felnőtt Women -55 kg (5) 1 LEMÁK DIÁNA Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 POLIOVA  Tetiana Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Márai  Csenge Sziget SC Hungary 
 3 Michelle  Diez Germany Germany 
 5 Iváncsics Babita Tököli Birkózó SE Hungary 

 

Felnőtt Women -60 kg (2) 1 HAVRYSHCHIUK  Anna Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Csibrák  Alexandra Érdi SP SC Hungary 

Felnőtt Women -65 kg (4) 1 Magdalena  Macios Poland Rozum Poland 
 2 KOLESNIK  Karyna Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Aleksandra Rozum Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 Danina  Polina Russia Russian  

Felnőtt Women -73 kg (4) 1 ADYLKHANIAN  Karyna Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Daniela  Schmidtsdorf Germany Germany 
 3 Giada  Chioso Italia, Lattatori Italy 
 3 ULVECZKI KRISZTINA Pestszentimrei BSE Hungary 

Felnőtt Women -80 kg (6) 1 Alekseeva  Ekaterina Russia Russian  
 2 SMAL  Nataliia Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 PRYKHODKO  Ruslana Ukraine Ukraine 
 MAKSYMENKO  Maryna Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Johanna  Schumann Germany Germany 
 Kerstin  Schmidtsdorf Germany Germany 

Felnőtt Women +80 kg (5) 1 YAROMKA  Svitlana Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 TSARUK  Viktoriia Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Anika  Schulze Germany Germany 
 3 Furlan  Valentina Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 5 Berezovska Ivanna Ukraine Ukraine 

Felnőtt Women open (10) 1 YAROMKA  Svitlana Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 TSARUK  Viktoriia Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Kerstin  Schmidtsdorf Germany Germany 
 Alekseeva  Ekaterina Russia Russian  
 5 Anika  Schulze Germany Germany 
 Johanna  Schumann Germany Germany 
 7 Aleksandra Rozum Poland Rozum Poland 
 Giada  Chioso Italia, Lattatori Italy 
 9 Berezovska Ivanna Ukraine Ukraine 
 Daniela  Schmidtsdorf Germany Germany 

Felnőtt Men -70 kg (7) 1 Márai  Kende Sziget SC Hungary 
 2 Eyvazov  Maharram Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 3 Abdullayev  Khayyam Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 Kubisztal  Przemyław Poland Rozum Poland 
 5 Vergari  Federico Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 Valerio  Stefano Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 
 7 Mohsumov  Ruslan Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
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Felnőtt Men -77 kg (4) 1 Mustafayev  Javid Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 2 HAYDAR  Sergii Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Dęborowski  Hubert Poland Rozum Poland 
 3 De  Biasi Simone Italy SKORPION Pordenone Italy 

Felnőtt Men -85 kg (11) 1 SEMYKRAS  Sviatoslav Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 KHLIUSTIN  Anatolii Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 KARACHENKO  Demid Ukraine Ukraine 
 Patryk Swora Poland Rozum Poland 
 5 Szilágyi  Erik Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 BUZÁS PATRIK Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 7 DÉLCEG JÓZSEF Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 Kmiecik  Oskar Poland Rozum Poland 
 9 Hans  Kristian O.  Norway Norway 
 TSYBULNIAK  Maksym Ukraine Ukraine 
 -- Mohammad  Sashaid Germany Germany 

Felnőtt Men -92 kg (2) 1 ZAHROBSKYI Oleksandr Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 BILYI  Illia Ukraine Ukraine 

Felnőtt Men -100 kg (8) 1 VÉGH RICHÁRD Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 2 YAVHISISHYN  Danylo Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 Głodek  Rafał Poland Rozum Poland 
 URSAKI  Oleksandr Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 Aghamaliyev  Sadig Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 Rencs  Viktor Sziget SC Hungary 
 7 CHUIEV  Anton Ukraine Ukraine 
 Abdulov  Aghamali Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 

 

Felnőtt Men -115 kg (8) 1 Daiauri Vazha Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 MOLNÁR TAMÁS Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 3 Laczkó  Benedek Centrum SE Hungary 
 VÉGH ARTÚR Érdi SP SC Hungary 
 5 Jörg  Frischmann Germany Germany 
 Nemes  Dávid Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 7 Sigmund  R. Widerberg Norway Norway 
 TAMÁS PATRIK Érdi SP SC Hungary 

Felnőtt Men +115 kg (6) 1 Kerstner  Róbert Veresi Küzdősport SE Hungary 
 2 Papp  Arnold Kertvárosi BSC Hungary 
 3 Jacek  Piersiak  Poland Rozum Poland 
 Veresiuk Oleksandr Ukraine Ukraine 
 5 SOROCHAN  Ivan Ukraine Ukraine 
 Kacper  Mikołajczyk Poland Rozum Poland 

Felnőtt Men open (14) 1 Daiauri Vazha Ukraine Ukraine 
 2 Veresiuk Oleksandr Ukraine Ukraine 
 3 SOROCHAN  Ivan Ukraine Ukraine 
 Sigmund  R. Widerberg Norway Norway 
 5 Kerstner  Róbert Veresi Küzdősport SE Hungary 
 Papp  Arnold Kertvárosi BSC Hungary 
 7 Jörg  Frischmann Germany Germany 
 Nemes  Dávid Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 9 Kacper  Mikołajczyk Poland Rozum Poland 
 Patryk Swora Poland Rozum Poland 
 Aghamaliyev  Sadig Azerbaijan Azerbaijan 
 Jacek  Piersiak  Poland Rozum Poland 
 -- Szilágyi  Erik Kispesti Nehézatlétikai  Hungary 
 Hans  Kristian O.  Norway Norway 
 


